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Product Dimensions:Installation Method:

LED Linear Light FORM VIII Series
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IP20

Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram & Lux Distribution:

Manufacturing Quality Standard:

LED Luminaire Standard:

Electronic Driver Standard:

LED Module Standard:

RoHS Standard:
ISO 9001:2008

EN/IEC 60598-1
EN/IEC 60598-2-1
EN/IEC 60598-2-2
EN/IEC 60529
EN/IEC 62471-2
IEC 62612
EN/IEC 60968
IEC 62560

EN/IEC 61347-1
EN/IEC 61347-2-13
EN/IEC 62384
EN/IEC 61000-3-2

EN/IEC 61000-3-3
EN/IEC 61547
EN 55015(CISPR 15)

EPA3050B
EN 1122B
IEC 62321
EPA3052
EPA3060A

LM-80-08
IEC 62031
IEC 60838-2-2

LED Light Photometric Standard:

LED Luminaire Performance:

CIE; TM14; LM-75; IES; LDT; CEN; CIB

EN/IEC 60061-1
EN 13032-1
EN 13032-2
EN/IEC 62471
EN/IEC 60825
EN 60061-1
UL

EPA7196A
EPA3540C
EPA8270D

Switching cycle:100,000x
L70

Light Effect

Lenth: 2507 Unit: mm

99
.1

50.8

LX1501108050

2800mm

UNIT : cd C0/180,243.3deg C30/210,134.7deg

C60/240,117.5deg C90/270,105.2deg

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(40%):150.2 DEG

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

160

320

480

640

800

1m 207.97cm327.7,772.0lx

3m 623.91cm36.41,85.78lx

4m 831.88cm20.48,48.25lx

5m 1039.85cm13.11,30.88lx

6m 1247.83cm9.102,21.44lx

Height Eavg,Emax Diam eterAngle:92.24deg

Flux out:1184 lm

0

Pendant (Length:2m or 4m)  
P/N: FORM-VIII-P

UP:20W

Down:56W

(Pendant Mount Type)



Features:
Integrated-type LED driver
Adopts aluminum profile and PC end-caps with no screw, made redesign to get the 
double emitting effect which based on the origin structure.
Optimized the anti-leakage design, and the modularized installation method with the 
emitting design according to aluminum profile to make sure the lighting uniformity with 
no dazzle.
Internal power supply with high safe, high effcient and no strobo flash features

Applications:
Ballrooms
Office Rooms
Hotel Lounges
Corridor
Shopping Mall

www.celex-led.com

IP20

Date of Release:6-7-2015

LED Linear Light FORM VIII Series
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Color Rendering Index

Luminaire Efficacy 

LED Source Efficacy

Operating Temperature

LED Source

Life Time

Operating Humidity

Finishing Materials

Body Color

RAL Color Code

80lm/w(2700K), 85lm/w(3000K), 95lm/w(4000K),100lm/w(5000K),105lm/w(6500K)

90lm/w (2700K), 95lm/w (3000K),110lm/w (4000K),115lm/w (5000K),120lm/w(6500K)

-20°C~70°C

Taiwan

50,000 Hours at Ta=25°C

0~90%RH

Installation Pendant

Extruded Aluminium Alloy and UV Resistive PC

Silver / White / Black

RAL 9006 / RAL 9003 / RAL 9017

80

Power

Size(length)

76W (20W down light /  56W down light)

2507mm

Input Voltage AC 100~277V 50/60Hz

Power Factor >0.95

Beam Angle 65°(up light) / 110°(down light) 

CE: 
CELEX

LL: 
Linear Light 

O: 2700K
W: 3000K
N: 4000K
D: 5000K
C: 6500K

FVIII:
FORM VIII Series

S: Silver
W: White
B: Black

D:DMX 512 Dimming
E:Emergency(3hrs)
N:Switch In
T:Triac Dimming
    Leading Edge
V:1~10V Dimming
I: Dali Dimming

P: Pendant76W

Brand 
Name

Lighting 
Type 
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Brand Name Power

Power

Lighting Type 

Series Name

Function Installation

Color Temperature

Color 
Temperature Series Name Color

Installation

Function Color

Ordering Part No.:

Specifications:


